
Govt. Degree College,Chanchalguda,Hyderabad. 
Second Language Urdu 

Paper wise result Analysis 
for the Academic Year 2020-2021 

Semester  - III 

SL.No Group 
No. of 

Student 
Appeared 

No of Student 
Passed 

Pass 
Percentage 

1 BA  09 09 100 
2 B.COM 13 13 100 

3 BSC 13 13 100 
 Total 35 35 100 
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Semester  - IV 

SL.No Group 
No. of 

Student 
Appeared 

No of Student 
Passed 

Pass 
Percentage 

1 BA  08 08 100 
2 B.COM 10 10 100 

3 BSC 09 09 100 

 Total 27 27 100 
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Govt. Degree College,Chanchalguda,Hyderabad. 
Second Language Urdu 

Paper wise result Analysis 
for the Academic Year 2020-2021 

Semester  - I 

SL.No Group 
No. of 

Student 
Appeared 

No of Student 
Passed 

Pass 
Percentage 

1 BA  09 09 100 

2 B.COM 24 24 100 

3 BSC 07 07 100 
 Total 40 40 100 
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Semester  - II 

SL.No Group 
No. of 

Student 
Appeared 

No of Student 
Passed 

Pass 
Percentage 

1 BA  06 06 100 
2 B.COM 21 21 100 

3 BSC 05 05 100 

 Total 32 32 100 
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Govt. Degree College,Chanchalguda,Hyderabad. 
Second Language Urdu 

for the Academic Year 2020-2021 

I SEMESTER INTERNAL MARKS – 2020-2021 
B.com Comp English Medium 

S.No. 

Roll No. Student Name 
Interna

l  
Marks 

Assignment 
Marks 

Tota
l 

1 
191020405004 ABDUL RAHMAN 15 5 20 

2 
191020405007 AFROZ KHAN 15 5 20 

3 
191020405042 HABEEB OSMAN 15 5 20 

4 
191020405073 MD SHOIEB KHAN 15 5 20 

5 

191020405084 MOHAMMED ABDUL KHADER 
ALI 
KHAN 10 4 14 

6 
191020405090 MOHAMMED AZMATHALI 10 4 14 

7 
191020405093 MOHAMMED FAZIL ALI KHAN 10 4 14 

8 
191020405094 MOHAMMED GHOUSE 15 5 20 

9 
191020405101 MOHAMMED MOUZAM 15 5 20 

10 
191020405106 MOHAMMED REHAN 10 5 15 

11 
191020405120 MOHD ALTAF 14 5 19 

12 
191020405129 MOHD HAMZA 15 5 20 

13 
191020405136 MOHD MOHIUDDIN AHMED 15 5 20 

14 
191020405139 MOHD NADEEM UDDIN 15 5 20 

15 
191020405140 MOHD NASEERUDDIN 15 5 20 

16 
191020405145 MOHD SOHAIL 15 5 20 

17 
191020405146 MOHD SOHAIL 13 5 18 

18 
191020405149 MOHD ZUBAIR 15 5 20 

19 
191020405154 NAZIA KHATOON 15 5 20 

20 
191020405185 SHAIK SALEEM 14 5 19 

21 
191020405194 SYED ASHRAF UDDIN 15 5 20 

22 
191020405224 ZAKERA KHATOON 15 5 20 

       
 



 
 
 

I SEMESTER INTERNAL MARKS - 2021 

 

B.com Comp Urdu Medium 

  

Roll No. Student Name 
Interna

l  
Marks 

Assignment 
Marks 

Tota
l 

  191020405902 MOHAMMED IBRAHIM 15 5 20 

  191020405904 MUSKAAN FATHIMA 15 5 20 
 

I SEMESTER INTERNAL MARKS - 2021 

Course Name: B.A Urdu medium 

S.No Roll No. Student Name 
Internal  
Marks 

Assignment 
Marks 

Total 

1 191020129901 IQRA BEGUM 15 5 20 
2 191020129902 MD RAHMATH 10 4 14 
3 191020129904 MOHD ASAD 

10 4 14 
4 191020129906 SANIYA BEGUM 

13 5 18 
5 191020129907 SYED AQEEL HUSSAIN 

ABEDI 10 4 14 
6 191020129909 SYED IRFAN ALI 13 5 18 

      

      

 Course Name: B.A English medium 

S.No Roll No. Student Name 
Internal  
Marks 

Assignment 
Marks 

Total 

1 
191020129020 ISHRATH 15 5 20 

2 191020129053 SARWAR AHMED 10 4 14 

      

 Course Name: B.A  E.Pl.CA Urdu medium 

S.No Roll No. Student Name 
Internal  
Marks 

Assignment 
Marks 

Total 

1 191020352901 MIRZA AFFAN BAIG 15 5 20 
 

 



 

Course Name: BSC(BZC)English medium 

S.No Roll No. Student Name 
Internal  
Marks 

Assignment 
Marks 

Total 

1 191020445008 MASSARAT BEGUM 
15 5 20 

2 191020445012 MOHD YAHIYA 14 5 19 
3 191020445014 RAFATH KHATOON 15 5 20 
4 191020445016 SYED ABDUL SAMI 10 4 14 
5 191020445017 SYED GHOUSE UDDIN 14 5 19 

      Course Name: BSC(MPC)English medium 

S.No Roll No. Student Name 
Internal  
Marks 

Assignment 
Marks 

Total 

1 191020441006 MOHAMMED NAWAZ 10 4 14 

      

 Course Name: BSC(MP.COMP)English medium 

S.No Roll No. Student Name 
Internal  
Marks 

Assignment 
Marks 

Total 

1 191020468016 MOHAMAD RIYAZ UDDIN 14 5 19 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

Govt. Degree College,Chanchalguda,Hyderabad. 
Second Language Urdu 

for the Academic Year 2020-2021 

II SEMESTER INTERNAL MARKS – 2020-2021 
 

S.No. 
Roll No. Student Name 

Internal  
Marks 

Assignment 
Marks 

Total 

1 
191020405004 ABDUL RAHMAN 15 5 20 

2 
191020405007 AFROZ KHAN 15 5 20 

3 
191020405042 HABEEB OSMAN 15 5 20 

4 191020405073 MD SHOIEB KHAN 15 5 20 

5 
191020405084 MOHD ABDUL KHADER ALI 

KHAN 12 4 16 

6 
191020405090 MOHAMMED AZMATHALI 14 5 19 

7 
191020405093 MOHAMMED FAZIL ALI KHAN 11 4 15 

8 
191020405094 MOHAMMED GHOUSE 15 5 20 

9 
191020405101 MOHAMMED MOUZAM 15 5 20 

10 
191020405106 MOHAMMED REHAN 15 5 20 

11 
191020405120 MOHD ALTAF 13 5 18 

12 
191020405129 MOHD HAMZA 15 5 20 

13 
191020405136 MOHD MOHIUDDIN AHMED 15 5 20 

14 
191020405139 MOHD NADEEM UDDIN 15 5 20 

15 
191020405140 MOHD NASEERUDDIN 13 5 18 

16 
191020405145 MOHD SOHAIL 

13 5 18 

17 
191020405146 MOHD SOHAIL 14 5 19 

18 
191020405149 MOHD ZUBAIR 15 5 20 

19 
191020405154 NAZIA KHATOON 15 5 20 

20 
191020405185 SHAIK SALEEM 15 5 20 

21 
191020405194 SYED ASHRAF UDDIN 15 5 20 

22 191020405224 ZAKERA KHATOON 15 5 20 

      

 

 
 
 

    



 

B.com Comp Urdu Medium 

  
Roll No. Student Name 

Internal  
Marks 

Assignment 
Marks 

Total 

23 191020405902 MOHAMMED IBRAHIM 15 5 20 

24 191020405904 MUSKAAN FATHIMA 15 5 20 

Course Name: B.A Urdu medium 

S.No Roll No. Student Name 
Internal  
Marks 

Assignment 
Marks 

Total 

1 191020129901 IQRA BEGUM 15 5 20 
2 191020129902 MD RAHMATH 

15 5 20 
3 191020129904 MOHD ASAD 

13 5 18 
4 191020129906 SANIYA BEGUM 

15 5 20 
5 191020129907 SYED AQEEL HUSSAIN 

ABEDI 14 5 19 
6 191020129909 SYED IRFAN ALI 15 5 20 

      

      

      Course Name: B.A English medium 

S.No Roll No. Student Name 
Internal  
Marks 

Assignment 
Marks 

Total 

1 
191020129020 ISHRATH 14 5 19 

2 191020129053 SARWAR AHMED 11 4 15 

      BA COMPUTERS URDU MEDIUM 

S.No Roll No. Student Name 
Internal  
Marks 

Assignment 
Marks 

Total 

1 191020352901 MIRZA AFFAN BAIG 15 5 20 
 

Course Name: BSC(BZC)English medium 

S.No Roll No. Student Name 
Internal  
Marks 

Assignment 
Marks 

Total 

1 191020445008 MASSARAT BEGUM 14 5 19 
2 191020445012 MOHD YAHIYA 15 5 20 
3 191020445014 RAFATH KHATOON 15 5 20 
4 191020445016 SYED ABDUL SAMI 11 4 15 
5 191020445017 SYED GHOUSE 

UDDIN 13 5 18 
 



Course Name: BSC(MPC)English medium 

S.No Roll No. Student Name 
Internal  
Marks 

Assignment 
Marks 

Total 

1 
191020441006 MOHAMMED NAWAZ 11 4 15 

      

      Course Name: BSC(MP.COMP)English medium 

S.No Roll No. Student Name 
Internal  
Marks 

Assignment 
Marks 

Total 

1 
191020468016 MOHAMAD RIYAZ UDDIN 15 5 20 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



GOVT DEGREE COLLEGE 
CHANCHALGUDA,HYDERABAD 

DEPARTMENT OF URDU 
SUBJECT WISE STUDENT PROGRESSION REPORT 

BATCH- 2019-2020 
SECOND LANGUAGE URDU SEM - III & IV 

S.No H.T .No. Name of the  Student 

Second Year 

R
e

m
ar

ks
 

2020-2021 

In
te

rn
a

l M
ar

ks
 II

I 
SE

M
 

In
te

rn
a

l M
ar

ks
 IV

 S
EM

 

BA (ECO.PLO.HIS)Urdu Medium       

1 191019129905 MD AHMED HUSSAIN 20 19   

2 191019129909 MOHAMMED SOUBAN 20 18   

3 191019129912 MOHD NADEEM 20 19   

4 191019129913 MOHD NOORUDDIN     AB 

5 191019129914 NAZNEEN BEGUM 20 20   

6 191019129915 SULTANA PARVEEN 20 19   

7 191019129916 WASIA BEGUM 19 19   

BA (ECO.PLO.HIS)English Medium       

8 191019129036 MOHD ALI  HUMZA 15 15   

9 191019129056 UZMA SIDDIQUA 19 20   

B.COM COMPUTERS(ENG.MEDUIM)       

10 191019405031 HADI BABA 17     

11 191019405055 MD ALI 20 20   

12 191019405113  MOHD ABDUL SHUKOOR       

13 191019405118 MOHD AFROZ 20 19   

14 191019405128 MOHD JAMAL UDDIN 15 15   

15 191019405164 SANA BEGUM 19 20   

16 191019405182 SHAIK SOHAIL 15 15   

17 191019405196 SYED KHAJA 15 18   

      

      



S.No H.T .No. Name of the  Student 

Second Year 

R
e

m
ar

ks
 

2020-2021 

In
te

rn
a

l M
ar

ks
 II

I 
SE

M
 

In
te

rn
a

l M
ar

ks
 IV

 S
EM

 

B.COM COMPUTERS(URDU.MEDUIM)       

18 191019405904 MOHAMMED  NAWAZUDDIN 20 20   

19 191019405905 MOHAMMED ZAKEER 19 19   

20 191019405908 SHAIK RAHEEM 18 19   

21 191019405909 SYED KHAJA FIRASATH ULLAH KHAN       

22 191019405910 SYED MAHMOOD 19 20   

B.Sc.(B.Z.C)ENG MEDIUM       

23 191019445003 ANJUM FATIMA 17 17   

24 191019445007 BUSHRA BANU       

25 191019445010 FIZIA AHMED 18 19   

26 191019445013 HUMEERA ZAREEN 20 19   

27 191019445022 MAH JABEEN       

28 191019445025 MD WASEEM AKRAM       

29 191019445036 NIKHATH BEGUM 19 18   

30 191019445045 SALMA BANU 20 19   

31 191019445046 SARDAR BEGUM       

32 191019445048 SYEDA NOORAIN BANU 20 19   

B.Sc.(MPC)ENG MEDIUM       

33 191019441026 MD REHANUDDIN 17 18   

34 191019441032 MOHAMMED SHAFI   19   

35 191019441033 MOHD ABDUL JALEEL 17 17   

      B.Sc.(MPCS)ENG MEDIUM       

36 191019468003 ABDUL YOUSUF 20 19   

37 191019468031 MOHAMMED KHALED 19 19   

B.Sc.(MCCS)ENG MEDIUM       

38 191019578029 MOHAMMAD RUMA  SUMAYA 20 17   

      

      

      



 
   

  

  

 

 

    

   

 

    

   

 

    

   

 

    

   

 

    

   

 

    

   

 

    

   

 

    

   

 

    

   

 

    

   

 

    

   

 

    

   

 

    

   

 

    

   

 

    

   

 

    

   

 

    

   

 

    

   

 

    

   

 

    

   

 

    

    



Govt. Degree College Chanchalguda,Hyderabad 

Department of Urdu 

2020-2021 

 

Department of Urdu Organized a Webinar 

Organizer Dr. Syed Saifullah 

اردو ز܉ن و ادب 㷨 ا㑥:岤ان   

怾١٤۔٥۔٢٠٢٠:ܬر  
Totpic ‘’Urdu Zuban o Adab ki Ahmiyat’’ 

On 14 May 2020 
 



Govt. Degree College 
Chanchalguda, Hyderabad, Telangana-500024

Department of Urdu
Certificate of given lecture on webinar

 惡࢖ا 唨囏 㡥اㄶویبنار୤ان㔅’’嶲ا 㺦 اردوز܉ن وادب‘‘

This is to Certify that Prof./Dr./Mr./MS. Dr. A.R MANZER Associate Prof. of Urdu from Central University of
Hyderabad given a lecture as Webinar on “Importance of Urdu Language and Literature” Organized by
Department of Urdu,Govt. Degree College,Chanchalguda, Hyderabad, Telangana. on 14th May 2020.

Dr.Syed Saifullah Dr. R. Ashok Reddy
Convener Principal

Head of Department Urdu GDC, Chanchalguda,Hyd.


